Individual Best Times (All Time)

James Cox - (908835) - City of Bristol SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

59.80
1:00.07
1:00.21
1:00.24
1:00.43
1:00.68
1:01.05
1:01.14
1:01.38
1:01.41
1:02.67
1:02.69
1:03.21
1:04.07
1:04.60
1:04.85
1:05.02
1:05.03
1:05.99
1:08.14
1:08.36
1:09.51
1:09.97
1:12.18
1:12.78

1:14.05
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510
503
499
498
494
488
479
477
471
471
443
442
431
414
404
399
396
396
379
344
341
324
318
290
282
268

Round
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Date

16/12/18
23/01/19
08/12/19
22/01/20
22/01/20
21/10/18
07/10/18
08/12/18
23/01/19
03/11/18
17112117
25/01/18
09/12/17
25/01/18
12/02/17
12/02/17
08/10/17
17/12/16
20/11/16
10/12/16
16/10/16
27/02/16
10/07/16
18/10/15
22/11/15
28/11/15
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Meet

City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet

Gloucester County ASA Championships

CoB L3 SC Christmas Cracker Open Meet

Gloucester County Championships

Gloucester County Championships

Gloucester City Autumn Level 2 Open Meet

Swim England National County Team Div 2 Champs

NSL Western Premier Division Final

Gloucester County ASA Championships

ASA SWR Winter Championships
City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet
Gloucester County Championships
NSL Western Premier Final
Gloucester County Championships
Gloucester County Championships

Gloucester County Championships

Swim England National County Team Div 2 Champs

City of Bristol Christmas Cracker
Aquae Sulis Autumn Level 2 Meet
NSL Western Premier Division Final
Gloucester City Autumn Level 2
Gloucester County Championships
Staffordshire Three Counties Gala
GCSC Level 2 October Meet
Aquae Sulis Grand Prix

Bristol Central Club Championships
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Venue

Hengrove Park
Gloucester
Hengrove
Gloucester
Gloucester
GL1
Sheffield
Newport
Gloucester
Millfield
Hengrove Park LC
Gloucester
Newport
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Sheffield
Bristol
Bristol
Newport
Gloucester
Gloucester
Stafford
Gloucester
Bristol

Bristol
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Club Swam Under Level

Co Bristol 2
Co Bristol 2
Co Bristol 3
Co Bristol 2
Co Bristol 2
Co Bristol 2
Gloucs 2
Co Bristol 3
Co Bristol 2
Co Bristol 2
Co Bristol 2
Co Bristol 2

3
Co Bristol 2
Co Bristol 2
Co Bristol 2
Gloucs 2
Co Bristol 3
Co Bristol 2
Co Bristol 2
Co Bristol 2
Bristol Cent 2

3
Co Bristol 2
Co Bristol 2
Bristol Cent 4
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1:22.10

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:00.43
1:00.24
1:00.21
1:00.07
1:01.38

59.80
1:01.14
1:01.41
1:00.68
1:01.05
1:02.69
1:04.07
1:02.67
1:03.21
1:05.02
1:04.60
1:04.85
1:05.03
1:08.14
1:05.99
1:08.36
1:09.97
1:09.51
1:14.05
1:12.78
1:12.18
1:20.00

1:22.10
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494
498
499
503
471
510
477
471
488
479
442
414
443
431
396
404
399
396
344
379
341
318
324
268
282
290
213
197

Round
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Date

22/01/20
22/01/20
08/12/19
23/01/19
23/01/19
16/12/18
08/12/18
03/11/18
21/10/18
07/10/18
25/01/18
25/01/18
1712117
09/12/17
08/10/17
12/02/17
12/02/17
17/12/16
10/12/16
20/11/16
16/10/16
10/07/16
27/02/16
28/11/15
22/11/15
18/10/15
19/04/15
21/03/15
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Gloucestershire County Championships

Meet

Gloucester County Championships
Gloucester County Championships

CoB L3 SC Christmas Cracker Open Meet
Gloucester County ASA Championships
Gloucester County ASA Championships
City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet
NSL Western Premier Division Final

ASA SWR Winter Championships

Gloucester City Autumn Level 2 Open Meet

Swim England National County Team Div 2 Champs

Gloucester County Championships
Gloucester County Championships
City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet

NSL Western Premier Final

Swim England National County Team Div 2 Champs

Gloucester County Championships
Gloucester County Championships
City of Bristol Christmas Cracker
NSL Western Premier Division Final
Aquae Sulis Autumn Level 2 Meet
Gloucester City Autumn Level 2
Staffordshire Three Counties Gala
Gloucester County Championships
Bristol Central Club Championships
Aquae Sulis Grand Prix

GCSC Level 2 October Meet
Salisbury Stingrays Spring Meet 2015

Gloucestershire County Championships
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Gloucester

Venue

Gloucester
Gloucester
Hengrove
Gloucester
Gloucester
Hengrove Park
Newport
Millfield
GL1
Sheffield
Gloucester
Gloucester
Hengrove Park LC
Newport
Sheffield
Gloucester
Gloucester
Bristol
Newport
Bristol
Gloucester
Stafford
Gloucester
Bristol
Bristol
Gloucester
Salisbury

Gloucester
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Bristol Cent 2

Club Swam Under Level

Co Bristol 2
Co Bristol 2
Co Bristol 3
Co Bristol 2
Co Bristol 2
Co Bristol 2
Co Bristol 3
Co Bristol 2
Co Bristol 2
Gloucs 2
Co Bristol 2
Co Bristol 2
Co Bristol 2

3
Gloucs 2
Co Bristol 2
Co Bristol 2
Co Bristol 3
Co Bristol 2
Co Bristol 2
Co Bristol 2

3
Bristol Cent 2
Bristol Cent 4
Co Bristol 2
Co Bristol 2
Bristol Cent 3
Bristol Cent 2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



